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SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Millinox MXPMMINI

Art. no. MXPMMINI
GTIN 7393069020397 SATIN

Overall dimension in mm

Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm

Gross weight in kg
Net weight in kg
Weight, pallet

Pcs per pallet
Design

Made in

300 x 135 x 300
AISI 304
1,25/1,00

1850 til topp
3.50

3.05

305.00

80
OddThorsen
Norway

Description
Millinox Paper dispenser in stainless steel 18/10, for
wall mounting. Suitable for all standard paper sizes.

Satin finish.

Installation

Fix the product to the wall by using the four screws
supplied with the product. Standard procedure is to
use the back plate as drill template.
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